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MNASZ HUMDA ORB3 Bajnokság

HRC East Rally 2023 (ORB3)

Powerstage időeredmények - Power Stage Times
 SS/GY 7  - Sirok /2 - ORB3 Abszolút -

Érintett ért.(go.): R3abs(6,7,P11,P12,P13)

04:58.41. 409 Bíró Gergő / Bíró B. HUN/HUN P13 Opel Astra GSi 104.24 **:**:**.* **:**:**.*
05:04.52. 402 Békési Richárd / Bernát Zs. HUN/HUN P13 BMW 320 102.15 +06.1 +06.1
05:07.83. 405 Tamás Gyula / Sztrakon B. HUN/HUN P12 Lada 2107 101.05 +09.4 +03.3
05:10.24. 408 Mogyorósi Zoltán / Molnár F. HUN/HUN P12 Lada 2101 100.27 +11.8 +02.4
05:10.75. 404 Rácz Gábor / Gyöngyösi M. HUN/HUN P12 Lada VFTS 100.11 +12.3 +00.5
05:10.96. 411 Szendrei Péter / Szendrei E. HUN/HUN P12 Lada 2105 100.05 +12.5 +00.2
05:14.87. 407 Péter Pál / Dudás M. HUN/HUN P13 Honda Civic 98.81 +16.4 +03.9
05:17.28. 428 Kapros Viktor / Fejér L. HUN/HUN P13 Honda Civic Type-R 98.06 +18.8 +02.4
05:17.39. 406 Oberling Krisztián / Mitnyik J. HUN/HUN P11 Suzuki Swift GTI 98.03 +18.9 +00.1
05:19.110. 426 Pehely Balázs / Mihalovics H. HUN/HUN P13 Honda Civic Ep3 Typer 97.47 +20.7 +01.8
05:20.411. 403 Borza Balázs / Turai I. HUN/HUN P12 Lada 2107 97.08 +22.0 +01.3
05:21.312. 412 Krámpek Nándor / Krámpek V. HUN/HUN P12 Lada 2107 96.81 +22.9 +00.9
05:22.213. 427 Kosztolányi László / Móczik K. HUN/HUN P13 Lada 2107 96.54 +23.8 +00.9
05:26.414. 423 Lipóczky Dániel / Motil Z. HUN/HUN P13 BMW E36 95.29 +28.0 +04.2
05:34.515. 430 Nagy Gergely / Kiss B. HUN/HUN P12 Lada 2107 92.99 +36.1 +08.1
05:35.616. 433 dr.Pető Norbert / Kiss R. HUN/HUN P11 Suzuki Swift 92.68 +37.2 +01.1
05:37.317. 416 Póczik Ákos / Nagy D. HUN/HUN 6 Lada 2105 92.21 +38.9 +01.7
05:37.818. 431 Toldi Tibor Róbert / Krasznai Á. HUN/HUN P11 Suzuki Swift 92.08 +39.4 +00.5
05:49.419. 424 Faragó István / Csőke A. HUN/HUN 6 Lada 2107 89.02 +51.0 +11.6
06:04.320. 417 Bárdos Krisztián / Csató R. HUN/HUN 7 Škoda Felicia 85.38 +01:05.9 +14.9
06:30.621. 434 Bódi Gábor / Holtner I. HUN/HUN P11 Trabant P601r 79.63 +01:32.2 +26.3
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